
1 VITTA KILOMO Logis Auderghem B0

2 HENKENS DAVID Alpa Schaerb. Woluwe B0

3 MARTINQUET SEBASTIEN Braine l'Alleud B4

4 DI PIETRO NOAH Braine l'Alleud B2

1 COLSON THIBAUT Logis Auderghem C2

2 SCERRI LOUIS Piranha C0

3 STAES ALIOSHA Arc En Ciel C0

4 DEMIANIUK KRZYSZTOF Arc En Ciel C0

1 POILLION GREGORY R.c.t.t.a. D6

2 VASSALLI ALESSANDRO Alpa Schaerb. Woluwe D2

3 TEMPELS LAURENT Piranha D2

4 NICA RADU CATALIN Arc En Ciel D0

1 LADRIERE ARTHUR Limal Wavre E0

2 AZARZAR REDOUANE R.c.t.t.a. E4

3 BROCCOLO LUKA Braine l'Alleud E4

4 PIERRARD DAVID Limal Wavre E0

1 GUELTON THIBAUD Braine l'Alleud NC

2 DAGNELIE ELIAN Tourinnes NC

3 AFONSO TEIXEIRA ALESSANDRO Braine l'Alleud NC

4 OLDENHOVE DE GUERTECHIN AUGUSTE Tourinnes NC

1 MARNEFFE CELINE Hamme Mille B0

2 BOSSUT ELODIE Set-Jet Fleur Bleue B2

3 FRANGO JENNIFER Alpa Schaerb. Woluwe B6

4 BRICO MARINE Piranha B4

1 GOMEZ PEREIRA JESSICA Arc En Ciel C0

2 DUPONT CELIA Braine l'Alleud C6

3 GAROT FRANCOISE REP Nivelles C6

4 CROIBIEN MARIE EVE Perwez C6

1 VANLOO MARYON Limal Wavre D0

2 NAESSENS ALICIA Braine l'Alleud D0

3 POLET MADELEINE La Hulpe-Rix. D2

4 VANLOO AMBRE Limal Wavre D2

1 JAUMOTTE MAEVA Tourinnes NC

2 LEROY SEVERINE Set-Jet Fleur Bleue NC

3 KUMPS LEA Tourinnes NC

Palmarès des Championnats Seniors S & D

Dimanche 16 janvier 2022

Messieurs NC

Messieurs D

Messieurs C

Messieurs E

Messieurs B

Dames C

Dames B

Dames D

Dames NC



1 HENKENS DAVID / SAUDEMONT ROBIN Alpa Schaerb. Woluwe / Alpa Schaerb. Woluwe B0 / B0

2 SPARAVIER FLORIAN / VELDEKENS NIELS Logis Auderghem / Logis Auderghem B6 / B0

3 MATTHYS NICOLAS / LEVEQUE GEOFFREY Arc En Ciel / Arc En Ciel B6 / B2

4 CAPUZZO JOSUHA / LEERS THIBAUT R.c.t.t.a. / R.c.t.t.a. B2 / B4

1 DUPONT CHRISTOPHE / BARRIDEZ GAETAN Braine l'Alleud / Braine l'Alleud C0 / C0

2 RODRIGUES BLANCO FAISCA ANTHONY / STAES ALIOSHA Arc En Ciel / Arc En Ciel C2 / C0

3 GERMAIN ARTHUR / ROSS CALUM Logis Auderghem / Logis Auderghem C2 / C2

4 KUNSCH BENOIT / PAUWELS OLIVIER CTT Ottignies - Blocry / CTT Ottignies - Blocry C0 / C0

1 TEMPELS LAURENT / DENIS LOUIS Piranha / Piranha D2 / D0

2 DEQUEVY CHRISTOPHE / POILLION GREGORY R.c.t.t.a. / R.c.t.t.a. D0 / D6

3 LOBACHEV NIKOLAY / MOTTINT HYUN Eveil / Arc En Ciel D0 / D0

4 HANNAERT MARVIN / CONIL NICOLAS Royal 1865 / Royal 1865 D0 / D0

1 PIERRARD DAVID / PIERRE ADRIEN Limal Wavre / Limal Wavre E0 / E4

2 ZWIKEL LUCAS / LADRIERE ARTHUR Limal Wavre / Limal Wavre E4 / E0

3 DEOM MARC / VANCUTSEM MAXIM Piranha / Piranha E0 / E4

4 VERVENNE ANDREW / DUPREZ BASTIEN Perwez / Perwez E2 / E6

1 DAGNELIE ELIAN / OLDENHOVE DE GUERTECHIN AUGUSTE Tourinnes / Tourinnes NC / NC

2 AFONSO TEIXEIRA ALESSANDRO / GUELTON THIBAUD Braine l'Alleud / Braine l'Alleud NC / NC

3 REGUEMEUTE CORENTIN / ABU SERIEH LOUAY Braine l'Alleud / Braine l'Alleud NC / NC

1 MARNEFFE CELINE / BOSSUT ELODIE Hamme Mille / Set-Jet Fleur Bleue B0 / B2

2 BRICO MARINE / VERMEIREN CILIA Piranha / Piranha B4 / D2

1 LONCKE JUSTINE / FUHRMANN HEIDI Alpa Schaerb. Woluwe / Alpa Schaerb. Woluwe C2 / C2

2 GOMEZ PEREIRA JESSICA / PATINY MANON Arc En Ciel / CTT Ottignies - Blocry C0 / C2

3 GAROT FRANCOISE / DECHEF AZILIS REP Nivelles / REP Nivelles C6 / D6

4 ISTACE SARAH / DUPONT CELIA Tourinnes / Braine l'Alleud C4 / C6

1 VANLOO MARYON / VANLOO AMBRE Limal Wavre / Limal Wavre D0 / D2

2 SCHOONENBERGH LAURETTE / POLET MADELEINE La Hulpe-Rix. / La Hulpe-Rix. D0 / D2

3 WUYTS MARTINE / ROSSI DANIELA Set-Jet Fleur Bleue / Set-Jet Fleur Bleue D0 / D4

4 DE CONINCK JANINE / CATRIN MARIE CLAUDE Limal Wavre / Limal Wavre D6 / D6

1 LEROY SEVERINE / ASNONG VALERIE Set-Jet Fleur Bleue / Le Moulin NC / NC

2 KUMPS LEA / JAUMOTTE MAEVA Tourinnes / Tourinnes NC / NC

Doubles Dames B

Doubles Dames C

Doubles Messieurs E

Doubles Messieurs NC

Doubles Messieurs B

Doubles Messieurs C

Doubles Messieurs D

Doubles Dames D

Doubles Dames NC



1 HENKENS DAVID / BOSSUT ELODIE Alpa Schaerb. Woluwe / Set-Jet Fleur Bleue B0 / B2

2 BRICO MARINE / DI PIETRO NOAH Piranha / Braine l'Alleud B4 / B2

3 DRIES BYRON / FRANGO JENNIFER Logis Auderghem / Alpa Schaerb. Woluwe C0 / B6

4 LAROCHE VALENTIN / LONCKE JUSTINE Alpa Schaerb. Woluwe / Alpa Schaerb. Woluwe B2 / C2

1 GOMEZ PEREIRA JESSICA / STAES ALIOSHA Arc En Ciel / Arc En Ciel C0 / C0

2 PATINY MANON / KUNSCH BENOIT CTT Ottignies - Blocry / CTT Ottignies - Blocry C2 / C0

3 ALEXANDER NATHALIE / MANGON JASON Set-Jet Fleur Bleue / Set-Jet Fleur Bleue C0 / C6

4 THINNES ROMAIN / CROIBIEN MARIE EVE Piranha / Perwez C2 / C6

1 VERMEIREN CILIA / TEMPELS LAURENT Piranha / Piranha D2 / D2

2 LEMERCIER STEVE / DECHEF AZILIS Alpa Schaerb. Woluwe / REP Nivelles D0 / D6

3 VERVENNE ANDREW / LEROY ROSALIE Perwez / Perwez E2 / D0

4 DE VISSCHER LAETITIA / DEJOIE ERIC Muppets / Uccle Ping D2 / D0

1 KUMPS LEA / OLDENHOVE DE GUERTECHIN AUGUSTE Tourinnes / Tourinnes NC / NC

Mixtes NC

Mixtes B

Mixtes C

Mixtes D


